🎄 Christmas & New Year 2025/2026 Recycling & Waste collections revised changes, collections return to normal on Monday 19th January. Please check our website for your brown bin collection day https://www.sthelens.gov.uk/rubbish 🎄 
	Normal collection day
	Revised dates for Christmas & New Year 

	Wednesday 24th December ✅Normal collections (Christmas Eve)
	No Changes to collections

	Thursday 25TH December ❌ No collections (Christmas Day)[image: ]Santa’s here!!
	Monday 29TH December

	Friday 26TH December: ❌ No collections (Boxing Day)
	Tuesday 30TH December

	
	

	Monday 29TH December
	Wednesday 31ST December


	Tuesday 30TH December
	Friday 2nd January


	Wednesday 31ST December
	Saturday 3rd January


	Thursday 1ST January ❌ No collections (New Year’s Day)
	Monday 5th January

	Friday 2nd January
	Tuesday 6th January


	
	

	Monday 5th January
	Wednesday 7th January


	Tuesday 6th January
	Thursday 8th January


	Wednesday 7th January
	Friday 9th January


	Thursday 8th January
	Saturday 10th January


	Friday 9th January
	Monday 12th January


	
	

	Monday 12th January
	Tuesday 13th January


	Tuesday 13th January
	Wednesday 14th January


	Wednesday 14th January
	Thursday 15th January


	Thursday 15th January
	Friday 16th January


	Friday 16th January
	Saturday 17th January


	
	

	Monday 19th January
	Normal collections




[image: ][image: 144 Animated Christmas Reindeer Stock ...]Merry Christmas and Happy New Year from your Recycling and Waste Team. 
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